Back to race calendar - Main results

Stan Bradshaw Pendle Round, Barley, Lancashire

3rd March 2018

177
186
115
170
188
150
192
162
151
10 138
11 124

Alasdair MclLeod
Ian Holmes

Chris Holdsworth
Jack Wood

Sam Watson

Robin Howie
Thomas Corrigan
Neal Crampton
Matt Perry

Mark McGoldrick

OCoO~NOUTAWNE

Tim Campbell
Jon Wright

Rob Mills
Joseph Waller
Dave Motley
Oliver Heaton
Ethan Hassell
Holly Page

Andy Berry

Lee Edwards
Tony Livesey
Peter Coates
Jon Green
Jonathan Melia
Dave Nuttall
Russ Clarke
Andrew Holt
Darren Fishwick
John Horrocks
George Norris
Craig Stansfield
Ben Whitham
Andrew Orr
Chris Balderson
Philip Bacon
Mark Whittaker
Glen Goodwin
Andrew Britton
Dave Hartley
Paul Hesketh
Daniel Hurd
Graham Morris
Martin Dearden
Chris Jones
Steven Foley
Scott Croasdale
Steve Turley
Andrew Harrison
Lorraine Slater
Mike Wallis
Mick Dobson
Mick Green

Adam wWallwork
John Mager
Annie Roberts
James Mellor
Mike Hitchmough
Neil Armitage
Matthew Hirst
Ed Hargreaves
Nigel Holmes
Deborah Gowans
John Bramwell

13 75

Calvin Ferguson
Gary Pearse

Ben Edmondson
Declan 0'Duffy

Richard Shuttleworth

Martin Pennington

(001/036)
(001/035)
(002/036)
(003/036)
(004/036)
(001/003)
(005/036)
(006/036)
(007/036)
(008/036)
(009/036)
(001/041)
(002/041)
(010/036)
(011/036)
(012/036)
(013/036)
(014/036)
(001/010)
(003/041)
(015/036)
(016/036)
(004/041)
(005/041)
(006/041)
(002/035)
(017/036)
(007/041)
(008/041)
(018/036)
(002/003)
(003/035)
(019/036)
(009/041)
(004/035)
(020/036)
(010/041)
(005/035)
(011/041)
(012/041)
(006/035)
(021/036)
(007/035)
(013/041)
(008/035)
(009/035)
(014/041)
(010/035)
(022/036)
(001/014)
(001/009)
(015/041)
(011/035)
(023/036)
(016/041)
(002/010)
(024/036)
(012/035)
(017/041)
(018/041)
(019/041)
(020/041)
(001/005)
(021/041)
(025/036)
(026/036)
(013/035)
(022/041)
(002/009)

Aire Orienteers

Bingley Harriers & AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Ilkley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
[Unattached]

Barlick Fell Runners
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Prestwich AC

Astley & Tyldesley RC
Todmorden Harriers
Prestwich AC

Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Preston Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Calder Valley FellRunners
Barlick Fell Runners
[Unattached]

Preston Harriers

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Preston Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Blackburn Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Todmorden Harriers
[Unattached]

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Prestwich AC

[Unattached]

Accrington Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners

Clayton le Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Accrington Road Runners
[Unattached]

Wharfedale Harriers
Newburgh Nomads
[Unattached]

Ilkley Harriers

Preston Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Horwich RMI Harriers
Trawden AC

[Unattached]

Todmorden Harriers
[Unattached]

Newburgh Nomads

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Bowland Fell Runners
[Unattached]

Prestwich AC

Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers
[Unattached]

Calder Valley FellRunners
Blackburn Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
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Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Bowland Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Chorley AC & Tri Club
[Unattached]

Trawden AC

Preston Harriers

Mounts Bay Harriers
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley FellRunners
Trawden AC

Prestwich AC

Trawden AC

[Unattached]

WFRA

Harrogate Harriers
Skelmersdale Boundary Har
Preston Harriers
[Unattached]

Skelmersdale Boundary Har
Skelmersdale Boundary Har
Chorley AC & Tri Club
[Unattached]

Bowland Fell Runners
Parbold Pink Panthers
Calder Valley FellRunners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
[Unattached]

Barlick Fell Runners
[Unattached]

[Unattached]

Wharfedale Harriers
Parbold Pink Panthers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Newburgh Nomads
[Unattached]

Newburgh Nomads
[Unattached]

[Unattached]

Prestwich AC

Skelmersdale Boundary Har
Blackburn Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Clayton le Moors Harriers
[Unattached]

Preston Harriers

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
[Unattached]

Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Prestwich AC

Prestwich AC

Prestwich AC
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Lonsdale Fell Runners
Preston Harriers

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC

Todmorden Harriers
[Unattached]

Bowland Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
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